

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 553/2024

Allied Media Network Private Limited

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Rajasthan Patrika Private Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Yellop Singh, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

17/09/2024

Issue notice of the appeal as well as on the stay application, returnable by six weeks.

Call for the record.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J