

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 553/2024

Allied Media Network Private Limited

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Rajasthan Patrika Private Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Yellop Singh Mr. Sparsh Bansal for Mr. Akshay Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

22/05/2025

Four weeks' time is allowed to file complete notice along with paper book sets.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J