

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 553/2024

Allied Media Network Private Limited

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Rajasthan Patrika Private Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Akshay Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

13/08/2025

In the interest of justice, last opportunity is given to file complete and fresh PF & notices.

If the same are filed within one week, office to proceed.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

MAHIMA/RAHUL/53